TE
3
0
0
Product
data
THREE PHASE
BURST FIRING THYRISTOR

DIN rail DIN
Manual language
French FRA
English ENG
German GER
Italian ITA
Options
Auxiliary power supply 115 volts 115V
Auxiliary power supply 230 volts 230V
Elimination of DC component
(3-wire load configuration) WDC
FUSES AND FUSEHOLDER
Nominal Dimensions
current of Fuse Fuse & fuseholder H x W x D
TE300 rating code (mm)
16A 20A FU3038/16A/00 81 x 52.5 x 68
25A 30A FU3038/25A/00 81 x 52.5 x 68
40A 50A FU3451/40A/00 95 x 79 x 86
50A 63A FU3258/50A/00 140 x 108 x 90
63A 80A FU3760/63A/00 240 x 114 x 107
Remember!
The external high-speed fuses recommended in the table are used only for thyristor
protection and under no circumstances should they be used to protect the
installation.